®
June 2018
New Product Supplement
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
™
Table of Contents
TunableTask
Undercabinet Lighting

WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRY
L O C A T I O N
90
C R I
+ 5 Yr.
WARRANTY
24
VOLT FIELD
C U T T A B L E 2
CLASS
Each 60’ reel comes with one 24” lead affixed at start of reel
and three ESTW-60 connectors.
Each 120’ reel comes with two 24” leads affixed at each end of reel
and four ESTW-60 connectors.
Wet Location Available!
See Page 9
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
Long runs from one power source, as shown in this subterranean walkway
are enabled by GM-EXT LED tape.
60’ Max. Runs!  Order by length!
24VDC LEDTask™ Wet Location GMEXT LED Tape
Catalog Number Location Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.* Mounting Channels
GMEXT-24-WP-27-XX-XX Wet Custom 1.5W / ft. 113 / ft. 90+ 2700K
This LED Tape will fit into
the following
mounting channels:
LED-CHL-W
LED-CHL-XD
LED-CHL-XD-F
LED-CHL-45-1200
See www.gmlighting.net
for more information.
GMEXT-24-WP-30-XX-XX Wet Custom 1.5W / ft. 120 / ft. 90+ 3000K
GMEXT-24-WP-35-XX-XX Wet Custom 1.5W / ft. 128 / ft. 90+ 3500K
GMEXT-24-WP-40-XX-XX Wet Custom 1.5W / ft. 130 / ft. 90+ 4000K
GM Lighting’s 24VDC GMEXT Series enables extremely long runs from a single lead in a wet location flexible LED tape.  Available in
2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K.  Comes in custom cut lengths (maximum 60’ on one lead).  See ordering example below.
GM LIGHTING | PAGE 9
Custom Lengths up to 60’ (18.28m)

WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
WET
L O C A T I O N
90
C R I
+ 5 Yr.
WARRANTY
24
VOLT 2
CLASS
Each GMEXT-24-WP custom cut comes with one 60” lead affixed at start of tape and
silicone mounting clips and screws. Dry Location Available!
See Page 7
TO CREATE A CATALOG NUMBER FOR A CUSTOM LENGTH OF GMEXT-24-WP TAPE, SIMPLY SUBSTITUTE ‘XX-XX’ WITH ‘FEET - INCHES’.
PLEASE KEEP IN MIND THAT TAPE CAN ONLY BE CUT IN 2” INCREMENTS.
EXAMPLE:  TO ORDER A 37’ LENGTH OF 2700K WET LOCATION GMEXT TAPE, SPECIFY:  GMEXT-24-WP-27-37
EXAMPLE:  TO ORDER A 37’-8” LENGTH OF 4000K WET LOCATION GMEXT TAPE, SPECIFY: GMEXT-24-WP-40-37-8
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
24VDC GMEXT Wet Location LED Tape achieves long, uninterrupted runs
in environments that may be exposed to moisture.
Catalog Number Length Output Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.* Mounting Channels
    HDT-28024-SO-27 16’-4” / 5M Standard 2.5W / ft. 215 90+ 2700K
This LED Tape
will fit into the
following
mounting channels:
LED-CHL-45-1200
LED-CHL-XD
LED-CHL-XD-F
LED-CHL-BND
    HDT-28024-SO-30 16’-4” / 5M Standard 2.5W / ft. 220 90+ 3000K
    HDT-28024-SO-35 16’-4” / 5M Standard 2.5W / ft. 228 90+ 3500K
    HDT-28024-SO-40 16’-4” / 5M Standard 2.5W / ft. 238 90+ 4000K
    HDT-28024-SO-100-27 100’ / 30.48M Standard 2.5W / ft. 215 90+ 2700K
    HDT-28024-SO-100-30 100’ / 30.48M Standard 2.5W / ft. 220 90+ 3000K
    HDT-28024-SO-100-35 100’ / 30.48M Standard 2.5W / ft. 228 90+ 3500K
    HDT-28024-SO-100-40 100’ / 30.48M Standard 2.5W / ft. 238 90+ 4000K
HDT-28024-HO-27 16’-4” / 5M High 5.8W / ft. 500 90+ 2700K
HDT-28024-HO-30 16’-4” / 5M High 5.8W / ft. 510 90+ 3000K
HDT-28024-HO-35 16’-4” / 5M High 5.8W / ft. 520 90+ 3500K
HDT-28024-HO-40 16’-4” / 5M High 5.8W / ft. 580 90+ 4000K
Each 16’-4” (5M) reel comes with one 24” lead affixed at start of reel and three ESTW-60 connectors.  100’ (38.4M) reel comes with one 24” lead affixed at start of reel and eight ESTW-60 connectors.
GM LIGHTING | PAGE 11
90+ CRI Standard and High Output
24VDC LEDTask™ High Density LED Tape